Curso

FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais

Inscricao
270146-0
269627-7
270208-6
269565-0
270109-8
270067-0
270083-8
270253-1
269714-0
270113-0
268915-0
270227-0
268896-8
270554-8
269165-6
269932-5
269638-7
270148-0
270436-6
269051-6
268952-1
269556-1

Nome

CATHARINA DE LOURDES NOGUEIRA DE QUEIROZ

Tathyanna Kelly de Macedo Furtado
Silvana Cabral de Medeiros

ELIANE SOARES DA SILVA

ERIVANIA MELO DE MORAIS
SUDARIA GUERRA DA COSTA LIMA
silas carneiro da silva

JOSE CARLOS BARROS DOS SANTOS
Veronica Alvares de Araujo Sousa
EVERTON XAVIER RODRIGUES
FILIPE VIANA DA SILVA

Sandro Neves de Souza

JOSUE BARRETO BARRETO DA SILVA JUNIOR

Henrique cesar dos santos costa
Patricia Araujo Goncalves

Carolina Inacio de Souza

RANIELLE LINHARES DA SILVA
Andriellyson adamy da Silva Dantas
Diego Deyvid Dantas de Medeiros
janecleide Ribeiro de Morais Bezerra
Edson Marques Almeida

CLEIDE SILVA DA PAZ

Ordem Situagdao

184 CONVOCADO
185 CONVOCADO
186 CONVOCADO
187 CONVOCADO
188 CONVOCADO
189 CONVOCADO
190 CONVOCADO
191 CONVOCADO
192 CONVOCADO
193 CONVOCADO
194 CONVOCADO
195 CONVOCADO
196 CONVOCADO
197 CONVOCADO
198 CONVOCADO
199 CONVOCADO
200 CONVOCADO
201 CONVOCADO
202 CONVOCADO
203 CONVOCADO
204 CONVOCADO
205 CONVOCADO



