Curso	Inscrição	Nome	Ordem Situação
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270146-0	CATHARINA DE LOURDES NOGUEIRA DE QUEIROZ	184 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	269627-7	Tathyanna Kelly de Macedo Furtado	185 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270208-6	Silvana Cabral de Medeiros	186 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	269565-0	ELIANE SOARES DA SILVA	187 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270109-8	ERIVANIA MELO DE MORAIS	188 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270067-0	SUDARIA GUERRA DA COSTA LIMA	189 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270083-8	silas carneiro da silva	190 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270253-1	JOSE CARLOS BARROS DOS SANTOS	191 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	269714-0	Veronica Alvares de Araujo Sousa	192 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270113-0	EVERTON XAVIER RODRIGUES	193 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	268915-0	FILIPE VIANA DA SILVA	194 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270227-0	Sandro Neves de Souza	195 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	268896-8	JOSUE BARRETO BARRETO DA SILVA JUNIOR	196 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270554-8	Henrique cesar dos santos costa	197 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	269165-6	Patricia Araujo Goncalves	198 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	269932-5	Carolina Inacio de Souza	199 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	269638-7	RANIELLE LINHARES DA SILVA	200 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270148-0	Andriellyson adamy da Silva Dantas	201 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	270436-6	Diego Deyvid Dantas de Medeiros	202 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	269051-6	janecleide Ribeiro de Morais Bezerra	203 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	268952-1	Edson Marques Almeida	204 CONVOCADO
FIC em Uso de Tecnologias Digitais	269556-1	CLEIDE SILVA DA PAZ	205 CONVOCADO